
Date Hight 
Tide at 
Mistley 

First 
Start 

Racing Cruises MyBluePass 
Using SSC 
 

Tues 18 April 11:47  LIFT IN  LIFT IN   

Weds 19 April 12:33  LIFT IN LIFT IN  

Fri 21 April 13:56   Shake Down 
Cruise - Shotley 

 

Sat 22 April 14:34   Shake Down 
Cruise - Ipswich 

 

Sun 23 April 15:10   Shake Down 
Cruise Return 

 

Sat 6 May   Coronation Weekend   

Sun 7 May   Coronation Weekend   

Mon 8 May   Coronation Weekend   

Sat 13 May   Haven Combined Series   

Tues 16 May     Schools  

Wed 17 May     Schools 

Thurs 18 May     Schools 

Fri 19 May 12:53   Mersea Cruise Schools 

Sat 20 May 13:33 11:45 Spring Regatta Day 1 Mersea Cruise Possible 
Race 

Sun 21 May 14:10 12:20 Spring Regatta Day 2 Mersea Cruise Possible 
Race 

27 May   Haven Cork Sands Race   

3 June   Haven Combined Series  Onboard 

Sun 4 June 13:06  TBC - Harwich Town 
Sailing Club Lunch  

 Onboard 

Sat 10 June 17:58 16:30 Casual Saturday race   

Thu 15 June     Schools 

Fri 16 June     Schools 

Sun 17 June 12:33 11:00 2023 Series Race   

Sat 24 June 16:45 15:30 Casual Saturday race   

Sun 2 July     Onboard 

Mon 3 July     Schools 

Tues 4 July     Schools 

Wed 5 July     Schools 

Sat 8 July   Felixstowe Regatta   

Sun 9 July   Felixstowe Regatta   

Fri 14 July 10:28  Beer Festival    

Sat 15 July 11:27  Beer Festival   

Sun 16 July 12:16  Beer Festival   

Mon 17 July     Schools 

Tues 18 July     Schools 

Wed 19 July     Schools 

Sat 22 July   Haven Combined Series   

Tues 1 August     RYA 
Training 

Wed 2 August     RYA 
Training 



Thurs 3 August     RYA 
Training 

Fri 4 August     RYA 
Training 

Sat 5 August 15:45  REGATTA DAY 1  Possible 
Race 

Sun 6 August 16:29  REGATTA DAY 2  Possible 
Race 

Mon 7 August     RYA 
Training 

Tues 8 August     RYA 
Training 

Sat 12 August 10:00 09:45 21 Mile Race   

Wed 16 August     RYA 
Training 

Thurs 17 August     RYA 
Training 

Fri 18 August 14:19   Walton Cruise RYA 
Training 

Sat 19 August 14:49   Walton Cruise Onboard 

Sun 20 August 14:19   Back from Walton  Onboard 

Mon 21 August     RYA 
Training 

Tues 22 August     RYA 
Training 

Wed 23 August     RYA 
Training 

Sat 2 
September 

  Haven Combined Series   

Sun 3 
September 

15:20 14:00 President’s race   

Sat 9 
September 

  Haven Combined 
Roughs Tower Race 

  

Sat 16 
September 

  Haven Combined Series   

Fri 29 
September 

12:45   Curry Cruise - 
Ipswich 

 

Sat 30 
September 

13:29  Haven Combined Series  Curry Cruise – 
Ipswich 

 

Sun 1 October 14:12   Curry Cruise - 
Ipswich 

 

Sat 14 October 12:46  Micro Worlds Day 1   

Sun 15 October 13:18  Micro Worlds Day 2   

      

 

N.B. This is the sailing programme only, and is not the full itinerary of events and gatherings of the 

club for the year. Keep an eye on your emails, the website, and social media for the club’s events. 

Cancellations and postponements can happen so make sure that the Membership Secretary has your 

Email and Contact details up to date on your portal so you ensure you receive any notifications or 

changes that may occur.  


